1. Name of Listed Entity : Sicagen India Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : SICAGEN

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under :31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. Shareholding Number Number Number
0 0 of fully of shares nos. oldlng held in each class of of , asa % of of of equity
r?/ sharehold share | paidup | Partly | underl shares | as a % securities Shar | assuming_full Locked Shares shares
() er (T shares equity | Deposit| _ held (Calcula X) Quistan| _of convertible OtNErWISE n
(D) held shares | Receipt| (VIT)= [ per. convert| securities (as Xm) encumbere | demateral
(1v) held (\Y4)) (IV+(V) [ 1951) securit| percentage of (XTIT) edform
\%) (\%)] (VI (Includ|_diluted share
Asa No of Voling Tot \Warra capital) No [ Asa|N [ Asa v
AFB Rights al X) _ - % | 9 | %of
C2) [ Class [ Cla [ Total | 8a Qﬁ)r. st Sa of §a total
eg: X | ss %ij_- (p?fsf&) tota Shar
€g: 0) | es
y Sha held
res (b)
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & 11| 16536392 0 0| 16536392  41.79 16536392 016536392 41.79 0 41.79 0 0 16536392
Promoter
Group
B Public 40102 23035292 0 0] 23035292  58.21] 23035292 023035292 58.21 0 58.21] 0 0 21765856
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 40113 39571684 0 0| 39571684 100 39571684 0139571684 100 0 100 0 0 38302248




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PANT No. [ No.of Partly NoS. of Total [ Sharehol[ Number of Vofing Rights held NO. of | Shareholdi [ NUmber of | Number of | Number of
ofthe (I [_Share[ tuly paid-up | _shares nos. amng % each class Of SECUTTTIES Shares| g,asa %] Lockedin Shares equIty
Sharenolders older] _paid equity | underlyin | _shares | _calculaie X) Underlyl] _assuming Shares pledged or |_shares held
m (T up Shares | Deposiior| held d as per Outstand Tull (X1 OTtNETWISE n

equIty held Recelpts | (VIT=[ SCRR, convertl [ _conversion encumbere | demateriall
share (2] 4] VFV+ 1957 Securrt of (XTI ed form
S held V1) No of Voting Rights Tot (includi |_convertiblel N [Asa | N | Asa (X1V)
av) Asa % al Varrani_Securities (| o. % | 0. | 9% of
LA(T/?IT)L 7 ) peﬁ:seﬁtage §a of §a total
0
Class X Csil\a(s Tot al of oF arTuted tota shar
Tot snare I
al capital) €S
Voti (V”;(l(x:) Sha held
n
rig Yo of res (b)
ts AFBFCZ hel
d
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 2| 616657 0 0 616657 1.56| 616657 0 616657 1.56 0 1.56 0 0 616657
u undivided
Family
IAC MUTHIAH |AAAH 1 423700 0 0 423700 1.07| 423700 0O 423700 1.07 0 1.07 0 0 423700
(HUF) AB527
L
MUTHIAH A C| AESP) 1 192957 0 0 192957 0.49] 192957 QO 192957, 0.49 0 0.49 0 0 192957
M7976
H
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
/Any Other 51194146 0 0| 1194146 3.02) 1194146 (O 1194146 3.02 0 3.02 0 0 1194146
(specify)
Bodies 51194146 0 0| 1194146 3.02) 1194146 (O 1194146 3.02 0 3.02 0 0 1194146
Corporate
SOUTHERN AAAC 1 577681 0 0 577681 1.46| 577681 O 577681 1.46 0 1.46 0 0 577681
PETROCHEMI | S4668
CAL K
INDUSTRIES
CORPORATIO




NLIMITED

ACM AAAC 1 572043 0 0| 572043 1.45 572043 0 572043 1.45 0 1.45 0 0 572043

EDUCATIONA | A5809

L J

FOUNDATION

THE EXPRESS | AAAC 1 44200 0 0 44200 0.11] 44200 O 44200 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 44200

CARRIERS T2477

LIMITED P

ACM AAAC 1 109 0 0 109 0 109 O 109 0 0 0 0 0 109

MEDICAL A5663

FOUNDATION N

SOUTH INDIA |AAAC 1 113 0 0 113 0 113 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 113

TRAVELS PVT | S3792

LTD E

Sub-Total (A)(1) 7/1810803, 0 0| 1810803 4,58 1810803 0 1810803 4.58 0 4.58 0 0 1810803
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 2| 48838 0 0| 48838 0.12] 48838 (O 48838 0.12 0 0.12 0 0 48838

(Non-Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

ASHWIN C AAEP 1 41838 0 0 41838 0.11] 41838 O 41838 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 41838

MUTHIAH A4148

H

VALLI AAFP) 1 7000 0 0 7000 0.02 7000 O 7000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 7000

ASHWIN M7886

MUTHIAH D
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investor
e /Any Other 2/1467675 0 0114676751 37.0914676751] 014676751 37.09 0 37.09 0 0 14676751

(specify) 1

Overseas 2/1467675 0 0114676751 37.0914676751] 014676751 37.09 0 37.09 0 0 14676751

Corporate 1

Bodies

RANFORD AADC 17400649 0 0| 7400649 18.7| 7400649 0O 7400649 18.7 0 18.7 0 0 7400649

INVESTMENTS| R5452

LTD. K

DARNOLLY | AACC 17276102 0 0| 7276102 18.39| 7276102 O 7276102 18.39 0 18.39 0 0 7276102

INVESTMENTS| D5610|

LTD. N

Sub-Total (A)(2) 41472558 0 0114725589 37.21114725589 014725589 37.21 0 37.21] 0 0 14725589

9




Total 111653639 0 016536392 41.7916536392] 016536392 41.79 0 41.79 0 0 16536392
Shareholding of 2
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+(A)Q)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Ncgrtﬁg% tﬁ% P’\'?\ Nng- No.of | P | Nos.of | Total Share nggzﬁfc\lg[s'% sRelngrtﬁi%%Id No. of Total Nugwber Number of | Number
Shareholders Il | share fully a shares nos. hol (1X) Shares sharehold Locked Shares of equity
0] g h paid rt | underlyi | shares | ding Underlyin | ing,asa in pledged shares
A | w [y | ng held | % g % Sparss or held in
equity p Deposit Vil = calcul NO of Voting Rights Tot | Outstandi | assuming | N [ASa|No.| ASa | demateria
share ai ory IV+V+VI| ate d al ng full 0. % | (N | %of liz ed
s held d Receipt as per convertibl | conversio of |ot] total form
a) | - | s scRR | ClassX | CI [Total | 5 e n of §a tota | ap | shar | (XIV)
u , 1957 a of | securities | convertib I |pli|es
p Asa S Tot | (including le Sha | ca | held
o 0/ nf S L \Alarrante) cartiritine r ag hl (NInt
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 4 1177 0 0 1177 0 11777 0 1177 0 0 0 0 0 1077
b Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
C Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
d Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
e Foreign Portfolio 3 4881018 0 0| 4881018  12.33 4881018 0| 4881018 12.33 0 12.33 0 0 4881018
Investors
EOS MULTI AADC 1 969423 0 0| 969423 2.45 969423 0 969423 2.45 0 2.45 0 0 969423
STRATEGY E0686
FUND LTD N
ARIES AAHC 1| 1936595 0 0| 1936595 4.89 1936595 0 1936595 4.89 0 4.89 0 0 1936595
DIVERSIFIED | A2144
FUND B
ARIAL AAKC 1/ 1975000 0 0| 1975000 4,99 1975000 O 1975000 4.99 0 4.99 0 0 1975000
HOLDINGS 1 | A6796
Q
f Financial 16 171052 0 0| 171052 0.43 1710520 0 171052 0.43 0 0.43 0 0 668
Institutions/
Banks
g Insurance 2l 67770 0 0 67770 0.17 67770 0 67770 0.17 0 0.17 0 0 67770




Companies

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0

0

0

0

0

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

5121017

o

5121017

12.93

5121017,

o

5121017,

12.93

12.93

4950533

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

334

o

334

334

o

334

334

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1

334

334

334

334

334

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

38962

12206985

12206985

30.85

12206985

12206985

30.85

30.85

11153376

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

38914

8454508

[e][e]e] o]

[e][e]{e] o]

8454508

21.37,

8454508

[e]le]le]e]

8454508

21.37,

[e]le]le] o]

21.37

[e]le]le] o]

o|o|o|o

7400899

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

48

3752477

3752477,

9.48

3752477,

3752477,

9.48

9.48

3752477

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL

AAAP
W1327
L

477451

477451

1.21

477451

477451

1.21

1.21

477451

SANGEETHA S

AIJPS3
739F

952890

952890

2.41

952890

952890

2.41

2.41

952890

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

0

0

0

0

0

Employee Trusts

o

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

1114

5706956

5706956

14.42

5706956

5706956

14.42

14.42

5661613

Bodies

Corporate

288

4829098

4829098

12.2

4829098

4829098

12.2

12.2

4786804




TWINSHIELD
CONSULTANT
S PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAAC
W6932
A

2948810

2948810

7.45

2948810

2948810

7.45

7.45

2948810

MERCANTILE
VENTURES
LIMITED

AAIC
M6095
N

729510

729510

1.84

729510

729510

1.84

1.84

729510

Clearing
member

23

37442

37442

0.09

37442

37442

0.09

0.09

37442

HUF

585

524033

o

524033

1.32

524033

o

524033

1.32

1.32

523983

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

217

316183

o

316183

0.8

316183

o

316183

0.8

o

0.8

313184

Trusts

1

200

o

200

200

o

200

200

Sub-Total (B)(3)

40076

17913941

o

17913941

45.27

17913941

o

17913941

45.27

o

45.27

16814989

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)

40102

23035292

o

23035292

58.2

23035292

o

23035292

58.2

o

58.2

21765856




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN [ No.of[ No. of| _Partly NOS. of [ Total Sharenol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number of [ _Number of | _Number of
ofthe (IT) [ Shareh| fully | paid-up | shares | shares | ding % each class of Securties Shares Sharenoldr [ LOCKed In Shares equity
Sharenholders Older | pald | _equity | underlyin [ _held | calculate x) underlyin | g,asa % shares pledged or| shares held
m (1) up shares | Depositor| _(VIT=| das per Oufstandin | _assuming (Xm) Otherwise in
equity[ held Recelpts | IVFVF [ SCRR, converiible Tull encumbere | demateriall
share (\) (\A)) Vi) 1957 securifies | conversion (XTIM) ed form
S held Asa % NO of voting Tofal (including of No. [Asa | No.| Asa (X1V)
av) [A+B+C]| Rights as a Warrants)| _COnvertinle % | (N | %of (Not
(VT % of x) SECUrTiies ( Applicable
Clas [ Clas [ To | ot asa of jot) total | )
5| SV | s T ||| e
X al | 19 share || pli)es
capitar) Sha | ca | held
_ (XI) r aoc hl JANTaY3
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. | Nationalify | Defails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO In the reporting company, Whetner direct or Date of creafion
in case of a indirect* [ acquisition of
foreign Shares Voting rignts RIgnts on EXercise of EXercise of significant
national distributable control significant béneficial

dLV|defr{1dfo_rharf1y influence interest
/Ashwin C AAEPA4148H Singapore  37.3 37.3 37.3
Muthiah
Ranford AADCR5452K Marshall 18.7 18.7 18.7 Yes Yes 15-Mar-2008
Investments Ltd Island
Darnolly AACCDS5610N Marshall 18.39 18.39 18.39 Yes Yes 15-Mar-2008
Investments Ltd Island
The Express AAACT2477P India 0.11 0.11 0.11 Yes Yes 15-Mar-2008
Carriers Ltd
Ashwin C AAEPA4148H Singapore (0.1 0.1 0.1 Yes Yes 15-Mar-2008
Muthiah

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

5385 301168

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




