Name of Listed Entity : Sicagen India Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : SICAGEN
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underl Deposit Receipt (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calcula per 1957) (VIII)	Numl hel	per of V d in ea secu (L	oting Righ ch class of rities X)	ņts	No. of Shar Qutstan convert securit (includ	Shareholding , as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share	Num o Loči <u>(X</u>)	f ked	Number of Shares otherwise encumbere (XIII)	Number of equity shares in demateriali ed form
				(*/		(72)	As a (A+B +C2)	No of Right Clas s eg: X	Voting tts Cla s s eg: y	Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+ C)	Warra (X)	capital) (XI)= As a %of (A+B+C2)	No (a)	As a % of tota l Sha r es hel d (b)	N O. (a) % of total Shar e s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	16536392	0	O	16536392	41.79	16536392	0	16536392	41.79	0	41.79	0	0		16536392
В	Public	40102	23035292	0	0	23035292	58.21	23035292	0	23035292	58.21	0	58.21	0	0		21765856
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0
	Total	40113	39571684	0	0	39571684	100	39571684	0	39571684	100	0	100	0	0		38302248

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No.	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number	of Ve	oting Right	s held	No. of	Shareholdi		nber of	Numbe	
	of the Shareholders	(II)	share	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	eacl		s of securit	ies	Shares	g , as a %	Loc	ked in	Share	s equity
	Snarenoiaers (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlyin Depositor	shares held	calculate d as per		(IX)		Underlyi Outstand	assuming full	sn	ares (II)	pledged otherw	l or shares held ise in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					converti	conversion	(Δ	(11)	encumb	ere demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)	$\overline{1V+V+}$	1957					securiti	of of			(XIII)	ed form
				share s held	(' /	(/ 1 /	IV+V+ VI)		No of V	oting	Rights	Tot	(includi	convertible	N	As a	$N \mid As$	a = (XIV)
				(IV)			,	As a % (A+B+C	J	0	O	al	Warrant	securities (0.	%	o. (a) %	of
								(A+B+C)				as a	(X)	as a	(a	of	$\begin{pmatrix} a & to \\ to \end{pmatrix}$	
								(VIII)	Class X	Clas	Tot al	%		percentage)	-		
										s Y		as a % of Tot		of diluted share		tota	sh	ar
												al		capital)	1	l	e	S
												Voti		(XI) =		Sha	he	dd
												ng		(VII)+(X)		r es	(1	
												ng righ ts		% of			(2	''
												ts		A+B+C2		hel		
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) ($\frac{d}{0}$		0
a	Individuals/Hind		2	616657	0	0	616657	1.56	616657	0	616657	1.56	0	1.56	`	, ,		616657
	u undivided									-								
	Family																	
			1	423700	0	0	423700	1.07	423700	O	423700	1.07	0	1.07	7	0		423700
	(HUF)	A6527																
		I																
	MUTHIAH A C	AESP	1	192957	0	0	192957	0.49	192957	0	192957	0.49	0	0.49) (0		192957
		M7976		-, -, -, -,	_		-,-,,	****										
1.	Cantual	Н	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0) () 0		
b	Central		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	U	U	,	1 0		U
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s)																	
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) (0		0
	Institutions/																	
	Banks																	
d				1194146	0	0	1194146	2.02	1194146		1194146	3.02	0	3.02) (0		1194146
a	Any Other		3	1194140	U	U	1194140	3.02	1194140	U	1194140	3.02	U	3.02	4	1 0		1194140
	(specify)																	
	Bodies		5	1194146	0	0	1194146	3.02	1194146	0	1194146	3.02	0	3.02	2	0		1194146
	Corporate																	
	SOUTHERN	AAAC	1	577681	0	0	577681	1.46	577681	0	577681	1.46	0	1.46	i (0		577681
	PETROCHEMI	S4668	1	27,7001	Ü	l ĭ	2001	1.10	27,301		27,001	1.10		2.10				2001
	CAL	K																
	INDUSTRIES																	
	CORPORATIO																	
-	•														•	•	-	

NLIMITED															
ACM EDUCATIONA L FOUNDATION	AAAC A5809 J	1 572043		0	572043	1.45		0	572043	1.45	0	1.45	0	0	572043
CARRIERS LIMITED	AAAC T2477 P	1 44200		0	44200	0.11	44200	0	44200	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	44200
ACM MEDICAL FOUNDATION	AAAC A5663 N	1 109		0	109	0	10)	0	109	0	0	0	0	0	109
SOUTH INDIA TRAVELS PVT LTD	AAAC S3792 E	1 113	0	0	113	0	113	0	113	0	0	0	0	0	113
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7 1810803	0	0	1810803	4.58	1810803	0	1810803	4.58	0	4.58	0	0	1810803
2 Foreign		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		2 48838		0	48838	0.12		0	48838	0.12	O	0.12	0	0	48838
ASHWIN C MUTHIAH	AAEP A4148 H	1 41838	8 0	0	41838	0.11	41838	0	41838	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	41838
VALLI ASHWIN MUTHIAH	AAFP M7886 D	1 7000	0	0	7000	0.02	7000	0	7000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	7000
b Government		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c Institutions		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d Foreign Portfolio Investor		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0
e Any Other (specify)		2 1467675	1		14676751		14676751		14676751	37.09	0	37.09	0	О	14676751
Overseas Corporate Bodies		2 1467675	1	0	14676751		14676751	0	14676751	37.09	0	37.09	0	0	14676751
RANFORD INVESTMENTS LTD.	K	1 7400649		0	7400649	18.7	7400649	0	7 100019	18.7	0	18.7	0	O	7400649
DARNOLLY INVESTMENTS LTD.	AACC D5610 N	1 7276102	0	0	7276102	18.39	7276102	0	7276102	18.39	0	18.39	0	0	7276102
Sub-Total (A)(2)		4 1472558	0	0	14725589	37.21	14725589	O	14725589	37.21	0	37.21	0	0	14725589

Total	11	1653639	0	0165	6392	41.79 16536392	2 0	16536392	41.79	0	41.79	0	0		16536392
Shareholding of		2													
Promoter and															
Promoter Group															
(A)=															
(A)(1)+(A)(2)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a rt ly p ai d - u p	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR , 1957 As a	Number in eac No of Vo	(1	ing Rights s of securit X) Eights Tot al	Tot al as of Tot	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities (including	Total sharehold in g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertib le	Loc i sha	nber of Ked n ores II) As a of tota l Sha	Sh ple	ber of ares dged or As a % of total shar e s held	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		4	1177	0	0	1111	0	1177	0	1177	0	0	0	0	0			1077
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	Ü	0	O	0	O	O	0	0			0
С	Alternate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Investment																		
-	Funds																		
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		3	4881018	0	0	4881018	12.33	4881018	0	4881018	12.33	0	12.33	0	0			4881018
	EOS MULTI STRATEGY FUND LTD	AADC E0686 N	1	969423	0	0	969423	2.45	969423	0	969423	2.45	0	2.45	0	0			969423
	ARIES DIVERSIFIED FUND	AAHC A2144 B	1	1936595	0	0	1936595	4.89	1936595	0	1936595	4.89	0	4.89	0	0			1936595
	ARIAL HOLDINGS 1	AAKC A6796 Q	1	1975000	0	0	1975000	4.99	1975000	0	1975000	4.99	0	4.99	0	0			1975000
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		16	171052	0	0	171052	0.43	171052	0	171052	0.43	0	0.43	0	0			668
g	Insurance		2	67770	0	0	67770	0.17	67770	0	67770	0.17	0	0.17	0	0			67770

	Companies																	
h	Provident Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (0	0
	Pension Funds																	
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (0	0
	(specify)			-1-101-				40.00				12.00		1000				10.70.700
_	Sub-Total (B)(1)		25		0		5121017	12.93			5121017		0	12.93	(1	0	4950533
2	Central		I	334	0	0	334	0	334	0	334	0	0	l 0	() (0	334
	Government/																	
	State Government(s)/																	
	President of																	
	India																	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	334	0	0	334	0	334	0	334	0	0	0	(0	334
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0
a	Individuals -		38962	12206985	0	_	12206985	30.85	12206985	0	12206985	30.85	0	30.85) (0	11153376
	Individual		38914		0		8454508		8454508		8454508			21.37) (0	7400899
	shareholders												_					
	holding nominal																	
	share capital up																	
	to Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
ii	Individual		48	3752477	0	0	3752477	9.48	3752477	0	3752477	9.48	0	9.48	() (0	3752477
	shareholders																	
	holding nominal																	
	share capital in																	
	excess of Rs. 2																	
	lakhs. MAHENDRA	A A A D	1	477451	0	0	477451	1 21	477451	0	477451	1 21	0	1.21	-		0	477451
	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	AAAP	1	4//451	Ü	0	4//451	1.21	4//451	U	477451	1.21	U	1.21	C	1 '	9	4//451
	GIKDHAKILAL	W 1327																
	SANGEETHA S	ATIPS3	1	952890	0	0	952890	2.41	952890	0	952890	2.41	0	2.41	()	0	952890
	DANIOLE TIETS	739F	1	732070	Ü		752070	2.41	752070	Ü	752070	2.41	O	2.41		1		752070
b	NBFCs	7371	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (0	0
	registered with		Ü		Ů			Ŭ	Ŭ	J	Ü	Ü						
	RBI																	
c	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (O	0
d	Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (0	0
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing																	
	figure)					_					==0 :							
e	Any Other		1114	5706956	0	0	5706956	14.42	5706956	0	5706956	14.42	0	14.42	() (0	5661613
	(specify)		300	4020000			4020000	10.0	4020000		4020000	10.0		10.0				4707004
	Bodies Corporate		288	4829098	0	0	4829098	12.2	4829098	0	4829098	12.2	0	12.2	(1 '	0	4786804
	Corporate															<u> </u>		

TWINSHIELD AA CONSULTANT W6 S PRIVATE A	AAC 1 5932	2948810	0	0	2948810	7.45	2948810	0	2948810	7.45	0	7.45	0	0	2948810
LIMITED															
MERCANTILE AA VENTURES M6 LIMITED N	AIC 1 6095	729510	0	0	729510	1.84	729510	0	729510	1.84	0	1.84	0	0	729510
Clearing member	23	37442	0	0	37442	0.09	37442	0	37442	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	37442
HUF	585	524033	0	0	524033	1.32	524033	0	524033	1.32	0	1.32	0	0	523983
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	217	316183	0	0	316183	0.8	316183	0	316183	0.8	0	0.8	0	0	313184
Trusts	1	200	0	0	200	0	200	0	200	0	0	0	0	0	200
Sub-Total (B)(3)	40076	17913941	0	0	17913941	45.27	17913941	0	17913941	45.27	0	45.27	0	0	16814989
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	40102	23035292	0	0	23035292	58.2	23035292	0	23035292	58.2	0	58.2	0	0	21765856

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & of the Shareholders	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of	Partly	Nos. of													Number of
			snaren	fully	paid-up	shares	Total shares	Sharehol ding %	ea	ich class	of se	curities	No. of Shares	Total shareholdi		ıber of ked in		nber of ares	equity
		` /	older	paid	equity	underlyin	held	calculate		(1.			Underlyin	g, as a %		ares	plea	lged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depositor	(VII =	d as per		,			Outstandin	assuming	(X	II)	oth	erwise	in
	(/		()	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+	d as per SCRR,					convertible	full	`	,	encu	ımbere	demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)	$\overline{\text{VI}}$	1957					securities	conversion			(X	III)	ed form
				s held	, ,	, ,		As a %	No of	Voting s		Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV) (Not
				(IV)				(A+B+C)	Right.	S		as a	Warrants)	convertible		%	(N	% of	(Not
								(VIII)	_			% of .	(X)	securities (Applicable
									Clas	Clas	To	Total		as a		of	o t	total)
										Clas s Y	t	as a % of Total Voting rights		percentage		tota	ap	shar	
									$\overset{s}{X}$		al	rights		of diluted		1	pli	e s	
														share		C1	-		
														capital)		Sha	ca	held	
			_	_	_	_	_		_			_		(XI)		ros	Ы	(Not	_
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	O	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2			0	Λ	0	^	0	0	^	^	^	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Employee		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U			U
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	`																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	indirect*		of the SBO in the repo	rting company, wh		Date of creation / acquisition of
			foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	Ashwin C	AAEPA4148H		Singapore	37.3	37.3	37.3			
	Muthiah									
A	Ranford	AADCR5452K		Marshall	18.7	18.7	18.7	Yes	Yes	15-Mar-2008
	Investments Ltd			Island						
В	Darnolly	AACCD5610N		Marshall	18.39	18.39	18.39	Yes	Yes	15-Mar-2008
	Investments Ltd			Island						
С	The Express	AAACT2477P		India	0.11	0.11	0.11	Yes	Yes	15-Mar-2008
	Carriers Ltd									
D	Ashwin C	AAEPA4148H		Singapore	0.1	0.1	0.1	Yes	Yes	15-Mar-2008
	Muthiah									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Ī	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in					
	demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
	No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here alon	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in				
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				
5385	301168				

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder		ame of PAC	No. of share	Holding %